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ST HILDA’S SCHOOL AGENT LIST - Global 

Country Company Name Agent's Name Address Suburb STATE Phone Email 

Australia AC&T International P/L Jenni Chi Suite 5, Level 22 233 Albert Street Brisbane QLD 32111180 jenny@actimmi.com.au 

Australia Ausbridge Group Patty Luo Suite 19, 1344 Gympie Road Aspley QLD 0430156411 patty@ausbridgegroup.com.au 
 

Australia Auslander Services Pty Ms I-Wei Chiu 90 Mains Road Sunnybank QLD 07 3276 0123 info@auslander.com.au 

Australia AusLine Education Chrissy Wang Suite 3, 18 Mt Gravatt-Capalaba Rd Upper Mount Gravatt QLD 0415688557 chrissy@auslineedu.com 

Australia Auspac International Sandra Shen Office E, 242 Mains Road Sunnybank QLD 0733497868 info@auspacinternational.com 

Australia Australia Reach International Investment Group Stephen Wang 10 Harvard Street Pimpama QLD 0433621224 atlargetw@hotmail.com 
Stephen.wang@australiareach.com.au 

Australia Australian International Education Consortium Yaoli Wang Suite 1802, 79 Albert Street Brisbane QLD 0413670857 yaoli@aiecg.com 

Australia Bourne Solicitors Dimitri Bourne 205/9 Bay Street Southport QLD 0402266989 dimitri@bournesolicitors.com.au 

Australia Brilliantpath Education Ruitao Lin Unit 34, 88 Shelduck Place Calamvale QLD 07 3841 2524 ruitao@brilliantpath.com.au 

Australia DOM Education Joseph Kim Level 6, Suite 3, 138 Albert Street Brisbane QLD 0413517988 joseph@domedu.com 

Australia DT Education Tracy Xu 26 Laurel Drive Helensvale QLD 0481536659 education@seacityau.com 

Australia Elite AUS Migration Global Pty Ltd Jerry Lin L1/7 Clunies Ross Ct Eight Mile Planes QLD 0403688068 jerrylin@eliteaus.com 

Australia Golden Merger International Tom Tan 110/170 Central Street Labrador QLD 0426833887 tomtanggm@qq.com 

Australia Han Hua Education & Migration Marina Gu 4/5 Davenport Street Southport QLD 0403666851 marina.gu@hanhuaeducation.com 

Australia High Flya Tours Tamara Allnutt PO Box 8181 GCMC QLD 0408451300 tamara@highfly.com.au 

Australia Imminfo Sunny Hou Shop 2005, Southport Central Tower 2, 5 Lawson 
Street 

Southport QLD 07 5528 5600 info@imminfo.com.au 

Australia Kinkakuji Pty Ltd (Global Learner) Jennifer Messina Suite 4, Level 4, 49 Sherwood Road Toowong QLD 0417016114 jmessina@globallearner.com.au 

Australia KMS Migration May Huang 15/3 Alison Street Surfers Paradise QLD 07 5592 0388 info@kms.net.au 

Australia Marlin Overseas Student Agency Diana You Suite 2A, 17 Short Street Southport QLD 0412765710 diana@goldcoast21.com 
 

Australia New-Bridge Education & Migration Yuan Yuan Suite 3E, Level 3, 33 Queen Street Brisbane QLD 07 3161 9928 admission@newbridgeoz.com 

Australia Olin Migration and Education Joy Zou Suite 56/223, Calamd Road Sunnybank Hills QLD 0433848111 olin9090@hotmail.com 

Australia Oz-Escape Education Consultants Wen-Chi Hsu 24 Julatten Drive Robina QLD 0402393168 ozescape.educationconsultants@gmail.com 

Australia OzSky International Song Li Suite 2410, ‘Southport Central Tower 2’, Level 4, 5 
Lawson Street 

Southport QLD 07 56314567 song.li@ozs.com.au 
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Australia Performance Pty Ltd (T/A Australia Student 
Recruitment 

Gary Du Chateau 24/35 Orchid Avenue Surfers Paradise QLD 5592 0755 gary@asr.net.au 

Australia SL Successful Life Sarah Lim Level 10, 36 Marine Parade Southport QLD 07 5532 2688 kajsarah@hotmil.aom  

Australia Student Solutions Alliance Yuki Yamaoka Suite 4, Level 2, 34 Orchid Ave Surfers Paradise QLD 0433816338 info@studentsolutionsalliance.com.au 

Australia Yes Education Group  Wayne Lim & Joni Tjhin Level 45, 680 George Street Sydney NSW 0291892324 account@yesedugroup.com.au 

Australia YS International Education Takashi Sumitomo 15 Federal Place Robina QLD 0438766700 sumitomo@sumitomore.com 

China Ask and Apply Camille Li Rm 1308, No.451 Wenshui Rd Jingan District  86 15921905588 camille@askapplyedu.com 

China Austar Group Ltd Edward Sun 1705 Hanzhong Plaza, Hanzhong Road Shangai  +862163538270 students@austargroup.com  

China Beijing Huatong Xinno (IAE) Lydia Xu 23H, Cross Region Plaza, 899 Lingling Road, Xuhui 
Dist 

Shanghai  +86 21 51506887 lydia.xu@iaechina.net.cn 

China Can-Achieve International William Guo, Susan Liu Rm 802 Tower B, Jian Wai Soho Office Building, 
Zhonghu, Chaoyang District 

Beijing  +86 10 58699445 williamguo@can-achieve.com 

China Edu Global China Limited David Shi 7th Floor, North Office Tower New World Centre, 3B 
Chongmenmenwai Street 

Beijing  +86 01067082541 china@eduglobal.com 

China Sky Global Education (China) William Zhu Room 1203 Greentech Tower, No.436 Hengfeng 
Road, Jingan District, Shanghai 200070 P.R.  

China  +86-21-52660353 williamzhu@skymigration.com 

Hong Kong AAS Education Consultancy Sam Kwong Suite 1501 Two Grand Tower, No.625 Nathan Road Mong Kok  +852 2323-3287 sam.kwong@aas.com.hk 

Hong Kong ACES Education Consultancy Flora Chan 703A, Opulent Building, 402-406, Hennessy Road Wanchai  +852 2122 9359 flora@aces.com.hk 

Hong Kong AEC  Education Consultancy Emily Cheung 1402 Causeway Bay Plaza Phase 1, 489 Hennessy 
Road 

Causeway Bay  +852 2598 6166 emily@aecl.com.hk 

Hong Kong Amber Education (Hong Kong) Services Ltd Harry Lee Room 1208 – 11, TaiYau Building, 181 Johnston 
Road 

Wanchai  +852 23777888 Harrylee@amberedu.com 

Hong Kong Aston education Dahlia Leng 5 Fl, Office Plus @ Wanchai, 303 Hennessy Road Wanchai  +85228669933 dleng@aston.edu.hk 

Hong Kong Dadi Overseas Studies Service Centre Royce Chung Unit 702-703, 7/F, 700 Nathan Road Hong Kong  85223148312 Royce.chung@dadi.com.hk 

Hong Kong DPV Education Consultancy Ms Belsa Wong Room 1302, 13/F Capitol Centre, 5-19 Jardines 
Bazaar 

Causeway Bay  +852 3996 9200 natalie@dpv.com.hk 

Hong Kong Global Education Group Limited Peter Wong Unit 2602, 26/F, Bayfield Building, 99 Hennessy 
Road, Wan Chai 

Hong Kong  +8529851706 globalegl@yahoo.com 
 

Hong Kong Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre Jimmy Wong Room 1229-1230 Star House, 3 Salisbury Road Tsimshatsui  +852 2730 2068 jimmy@hkosc.com.hk 
 

Hong Kong iEducation & Training Group Eliza Tse Rm 1009, 10/F, 8 Queens Road East, Wanchai Hong Kong  +852 2574 7738 elizatse@ietgroup.com.hk 

Hong Kong Sky Unicorn Student Services Limited Enid Chow Room 1309, 13?F, Capital Centre, 5-19, Jardine’s 
Bazaak, Causeway Bay 

Hong Kong  +852 28817766 enid@skyunicorn.com.hk 
 

Japan AER World Kenji Omori 7F Keio-Shinjuki, 321 Building, 3-2-1 Shinjuku Tokyo  +81353414622 school@aerworld.co.jp 

Japan ICC Consultants Yasuo Sone 6th Floor, J-6 Building, 6-19-13 Jinhumae, Shibuya-
ku 

Tokyo  +81364341315 infor@iccworld.co.jp 

Macau Focus International Overseas Student Services Josephine Kwan Rua Do Campo No 117, Edif. Mei Mei, 2 Andar Macau  +85328373809 Focus1@macau.ctm.net 

Russia Students International Ms Kristina Butakova 20 Schipok Str, Office 306-308 Moscow  +7 495 956 1576 oceania@studinter.ru 
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Taiwan Frontier Planning International Marilyn Chen Hangzhou South Road, Taipei, No. 23, 2nd Floor of 
2 Taipei 

Taipei  +886 2 2321 2406 info@fpiedu.com 
 
 
 
 Taiwan JRIS Education Eugene Gracious  Suite 4E, Level 2, 138 Albert Street Brisbane QLD 1800 574 881 offer@jris.com 
 

Taiwan Lianxin International Education Jenlin Huang 3F., No. 46, Sec. 1, Chengde Rd., Datong Dist., 
Taipei City 103622, Taiwan 
 

Taipei City  +886 2 2558 1953 
 

lianxin@lianxin.com.tw 

Taiwan Lianxin International Education Jenlin Huang 11F.-6, No. 151, Sec. 2, Hankou Rd., Xitun Dist., 
Taichung City 407381, Taiwan 
 

Taichung City  +886 4 2316 8488 
 

lianxin@lianxin.com.tw 

Thailand Apex Education Rawiwan Lumcharoenpakdee 
(Yuri) 

10/74 The Trendy Building, Sukhumvit 13,  Wattana Bangkok  +6621686777 apex@apexeducate.com 

Thailand CETA Andrew Gray 725 Metropolis Level 20, Unit 19, Sukhumvit Road Bangkok  +66 2712 5300 andrew@ceta.co.th 
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